Einladungsschwimmen Dedemsvaart v. 17.09.2016

Name
Alsmeier, Katharina

Bohlen, Alina

Ekkelboom, Marloes

Ekkelboom, Soeren

Mundt, Philip

Portheine, Lukas

Rueger, Reyk

Sandner, Tim

Jg.
2001

2001

1997

1999

2002

1998

1994

2000

Strecke
50 F
100 L
100 F
100 R
50 F
100 F
100 S
100 F
50 S
100 R
100 S
100 F
100 R
100 L
100 F
50 B
100 B
100 F
100 R
100 S
100 F
50 B
100 B
100 F

Endzeit
00:30,49
01:20,54
01:06,56
01:16,36
00:30,22
01:05,50
01:07,73
01:01,40
00:31,57
01:10,23
01:09,91
00:58,80
01:16,09
01:17,55
dis
00:33,32
01:12,97
01:01,74
01:08,78
01:02,92
00:57,22
00:34,97
01:19,55
01:02,32

Platz
11
14
19
13
10
13
2
3
6
12
2
7
14
14
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